Duality

Excavation

Project Name
Project Number

QUALITY EXCAVATION, LLC
958 US HIGHWAY 377, SUITE # 200

AUBREY, TX 76227

Sanger FM 455 Water and Wastewater Utility Relocations

CSJ: 0195-02-072

Date August 25, 2022
Current Contract Amount $4,681,586.87
Requested Change Order Amount $11,600.00
BID ITEM DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT S/UNIT TOTAL/EXTENSION
New  |{12" x 8 connection with gate valve 3! LF $11,600.00| $11,600.00
8" DR18 Pipe with connection as necessary LF $0.00
LF $0.00
LF $0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Change necessary to extend prposed 12 " line to existing 8" line Total $11,600.00

that was not present - to Kwik Kar
See email with drawing and instructions from august 15, 2022 (pborsack@Itraengineers.com)

Respectively Submitted

Saland Wikson

Approved

Printed




